Dry Scroll Pumps
Features  and Benef i ts 2-3
Typical  Appl icat ions 4-5
Pump Models 6-11
Varian, Inc.
Vacuum Technologies
2
Scroll Pumps Features and Benefits

.5
)
34
0
(1
3.
4)
Outline Drawing
TriScroll 300
Technical Specifications
Dimensions: millimeters (inches)
9
Dry Scro l l  Pumps
Varian, Inc. Vacuum Technologies
Description Part Number
TriScroll 300 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor, US cord PTS03001UNIV
TriScroll 300 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor, Euro cord PTS03001UNIVEU
TriScroll 300 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor, UK cord PTS03001UNIVUK
TriScroll 300 dry scroll primary pump, three phase motor PTS03003UNIV
TriScroll 300, single phase, with Vacuum Pump Isolation Valve (VPI), 120 VAC PTS03001UVPI*
TriScroll 300, single phase, with VPI, 220 VAC, EU power cord PTS03001UVPIEU
TriScroll 300, three phase, with VPI, 200 VAC PTS03003200VPI
TriScroll 300, three phase, with VPI, 230 VAC PTS03003230VPI
Products for maintaining your TriScroll pump
Maintenance kit PTSS0300MK
Maintenance tool kit PTSS0600TK
Replacement tip seal set PTSS0300TS

Motor thermal protection Type U automatic
Operating speed 50 Hz: 1425 RPM; 60 Hz: 1725 RPM
Cooling system Air-cooled
Weight Pump only: 32 kg (70 lb.)
Shipping weight: 40 kf (87 lbs)
Noise level (per ISO 11201) 68 dB(A)
Vibration level (per ISO 10816-1) 6.3 mm/sec
Certification CE marked
Motor: UL, CSA
Technical Specifications
Dimensions: millimeters (inches)
11
Dry Scro l l  Pumps
Varian, Inc. Vacuum Technologies
Description Part Number
TriScroll 600 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor PTS06001UNIV
TriScroll 600 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor, Euro cord PTS06001UNIVEU
TriScroll 600 dry scroll primary pump, single phase motor, UK cord PTS06001UNIVUK
TriScroll 600 dry scroll primary pump, three phase motor PTS06003UNIV
TriScroll 600, single phase, with Vacuum Pump Isolation Valve (VPI), 120 VAC PTS06001UVPI*
TriScroll 600, single phase, with VPI, 220 VAC, EU power cord PTS06001UVPIEU
TriScroll 600, three phase, with VPI, 220 VAC PTS06003200VPI
TriScroll 600, three phase, with VPI, 230 VAC PTS06003230VPI
Products for maintaining your TriScroll pump
Maintenance kit PTSS0600MK
Maintenance tool kit PTSS0600TK
Replacement tip seal kit PTSS0600TS